1aAn
fuAAsegna
(§ruum)

Usuay
(Alansw)

I189N17
UNEINNNIVBIRUYY
VUTDIENNTO]
Rususinanaunn
Rusushnanannsaldu
a o]

LG
44'
U
uasldluvastiunu
RuankagEusn
= a
qnwil - and
Ruamu
a 4 a
iy o1suazgUnsal - and

AU 9

AUV
121.54
56.43
60.62

1.40
3.09
121.54
77.97
37.10

1.84
4.63

1A59851901AN5SNEATIIBFUAN

il
IuUENTAY/NFUNEATNT 1 (7N
IUIUEUITN 1,384 Al
54.20
a_—
819151
1,033,088
Souay 518N17 Auum Souay
100 nsAiiugsna 119.98 100
46.43 FINVAULTD 4.82 4.02
49.88 g3naFus Nt 57.93 48.28
gsfadnmdudundviig 2.03 1.69
1.15 gsfaliuINIsuardLESUNITINYAS
2.54 FINMUTFURARHANITINYATLAENTHANFWA 1.00 0.84
100 §INATIUTIUNENND 54.20 45.17
64.15 NANITANTUY
30.53 snelléfitediu 62.80 100
Frldianeitadu 63.02 100.35
1.51 mls (vianw) gus (0.22) (0.35)
3.81

s neg : 1) Wun1sinduduiivasugianindian 1-5 sudu 2) Snauannsaluagiuiuauninfisiusindudiasugio 13 oia




